
CAMBRIDGE 
FIRST 
2017*

EXAM DATE DEADLINE FOR 
REGISTRATION

Saturday 4th March Wednesday 8th February

Saturday 8th April Wednesday 15th March

Saturday 13th May Wednesday 19th April

Saturday 3rd June Wednesday 3rd May

Saturday 24th June Wednesday 31st May

Thursday 27th July Wednesday 5th July

Thursday 24th August Wednesday 2nd August

Saturday 7th October Wednesday 13th September

Saturday 4th November Wednesday 11th October

Tuesday 28th November Wednesday 1st November

Saturday 9th December Wednesday 8th November

(Additional dates for groups can be arranged on request)

*Subject to a minimum of four candidates.
• Candidates are requested to register well before the deadline as places are limited.

• Candidates must be available for their Speaking Exam for TWO WEEKS before their test date.
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